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
cludes all appliances, storage building.
$24,000 negotiable. Call 842-8791.

Ocean Isle Beach
For Sale or Lease

10,000 sq. ft. office/retail space.
Owner financing. Call for details.

(919)579-2268

SHALLOTTE
COMMERCIAL
.7-ACRE DEVELOPMENT SITE
on Hwy. 130 near Hwy. 17
asking only $95,000.

.PRIME CORNER
at Smith and Main now
available.

.OFFICE BUILDING
4,000 sq. ft. with four tenants
In place.

.SHOWROOM/ WAREHOUSE
of 6,200 sq. ft on 2 acres

ready for business.

Real Estate
RIVERFRONT HOME- Excellent location
for a dock, C/H/A, furnished Almost new.
two-level home, $105,000. SEACOAST
DEVELOPMENT. (919)842 6415.

VALUABLE PROPERTY a-ljoining Shal-
lotle bypass. Commercial and industrial
zoning City water and sewer available
Contact SEACOAST DEVELOPMENT,
(919)842-6415.

Real Estate
CHERRYWOOD- Large doublewide. 3
BR. 2 bath, C/H/A, furnished, on two lots,
fenced, utility house, cement drive, two
decks. $39,900. LANGIEY & FULFORD
REALTY, 842-3900

LITTLE RIVER. BEAUTIFUL 3 BR. 3-
bath, furnished condo, 1700 sq. ft..
Olympic pool, tennis, elevator. $52,900.
Must see. 919 579-1294

"A
Before You Build, Give Us One Hour...
WE'LL SHOW YOU HOW TO BUILD

A LARGER HOME WITH THE
SAME QUALITY AT A

dHfe. LOWER PRICE!

Th'.s 1635 sq fL R And! ranch model features a 124 *q ft front porch.

If soaring priccs have you rcallng down the size of your dream home, maybe
It's time to consider an R-Anell Custom Home. Because of Innovative
building techniques and a factory-controlled environment. R-Anell can build
a much larger home for thousands of dollars less than a traditional builder.
Best of all. you never sacrifice quality or style with an R-Anell Custom Home.
The materials used In R-Anell Homes arc equal . or superior . to those
used in on-site construction.

. Dozens of InnoraWiv plaru to fit any . Your H-Anell Home can lx customlied to
budget your specifications.

. More square footage u'lOiout additional cost . Highest quality materials and workmanship.

AVAILABLE ON LARGE DEEDED MOMESITES WITH FULL AMENITIES
AVAILABLE ON YOUR come see your new

iWD Awrrr 1 OT FROM LIFESTYLE TODAY!IIBu^SmJ LUI rttun Models Open 7 Days A Week

$39,900 (919)579-8444
(800)635-2568

The Perfect Home
By now you've probably heard the three most important factors about finding a home-
location, location and location. But here is a fourth and equally important consideration.

Your real estate agent.
Don't take a chance.Look for

the sign.
It's your guarantee of a

professional real estate
agent, qualified to walk you
through every step of the
home-buying process.

JUSTA SAMPLE OF OUR LISTINGS...
CAROLINA SHORES

43 CALABASH DRIVE-Beautiful custom 5 SAND DOLLAR DRIVE.Immaculate brick
brick home with 3 BR, 2/i baths on 15th ranch, 2 t>U, 2 baths, i800+ sq. ft., Carolina
fairway with lots of light and lovely decorator room, great room, family room w/brick
touches throughout home. Top-of-the-line fireplace and built-in bookcase, beamed
appliances, cultured marble vanities. Library cathedral ceiling, 2-car garage. BUYER'S
w/built-ins. Fireplace, screened porch, 2-car WARRANTY$135,000.
garage. Great value $174,900.
11 SUNFISH COURT-Spacious 3-BR, 2-bath
ranch on quiet cul-de-sac. Great room with , . .h
stone firtpjace, dinette with buy window, !750 Z
sq. ft. Enclosed porch, deck and 2-car garage. h '

Many upgrades. Must see! $149,900. 4 OAKBARK COURT-Lovely well-cared-for
4 HERON COURT-Great 3-BR, 2-bath home. 3-BR, 2-bath, frame with approximately
brick home on quiet court. Large living/ 1955 heated, sq. ft., Carolina room, fireplace
dining room combination w/FP. Custom with pine mantle, ceiling fans, window treat-
kitchen w/built-in desk. Laundry room, 2-car ments, separate workshop. Many extras. Must
garage, screened porch $129,900. see!$164,000.
2 SANDPIPER COURT-Adorable 3-BR, 2- Q wahjwav q no o k »v. e
bath ranch with touch of stone trim and great J FAIRWAY COURT-2-BR, 2-bath frame
stone fireplace. Eat-in kitchen, large great £om? in lo^ly set.ting .Larf family
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